

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd D on A/C Roll					
nfy work! Conting the land from					
Sahsura Dait Baiti to					
104 nfy mngy Scheme					
Aggry! Sri Rajesh Bari Singh.					
Aggry No! 190220 / mngy 2021-22					
Date of start! 20. 01.2022					
Date of completion! 19. 01.2023					

RECORDED ENTRY

① PW Conting S.S.B by well

Grade 1 mngy ab do —

13 x 30 m x 2 x 0.525 x 0.1 m =	40.95
1 x 10 m x 2 x 0.525 x 0.1 m =	1.050
13 x 30 m x 4.05 x 0.1 m =	157.95
1 x 10 m x 4.05 x 0.1 m =	4.050
	204.00

② PW laying spreading Compaction

MBM Stone Metl to in — to —

30 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 =	253.125
6 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 =	50.625
1 x 20 x 3.75 x 0.075 =	5.625
120 x 30 x 3.75 x 0.075 =	160.312

Continuation

469.687 m³

27/9/23
DE

27/9/23
APR

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Lw constn. of laterece and wring Bench work — do — 1.715 K.M. r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (10) Crs = 5590283/K.M. — Rs 2					
(2) Lw constn. of laterece pillar/ Burying as per — do — 1.715 K.M. r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (10) Crs = 2931204/K.M. — Rs 50272					
(3) Lw clearing and grubbing of Road — do — 0.510 Hect. r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (10) Crs = 52970234 — Rs 270150					
(4) Lw constn. of Bambaals obtained from from bamboo Pib land upto 1000 m. — do — 86.0 M r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (11) Crs = 190207/M — Rs 92,3742					
(5) Lw constn. of embankment obtained from 1 am — do — 126.125 M r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (11) Crs = 153270/M — Rs 1,73,1762					
(6) Lw excavation for Road way Box cutting — do — 119.605 M r/o T.H.B. S. No. — (11) Crs = 75257/M — Rs 904022					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\text{C.P.} = 294 = 05 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ $\left(\frac{13}{32}\right)$ for d.c.c. m.s. g-10 6m open four to — to — 15.95 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (12)					8422 = 2
$\text{C.P.} = 6058 = 86 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ $\left(\frac{14}{32}\right)$ for brick masonry in C.M. (11.9) in head wall — do — 26.51 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (13)					96550 = 2
$\text{C.P.} = 5738 = 14 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ 152118 = 2 $\left(\frac{15}{34}\right)$ for wall height 1000 mm dig R.C.C. m.s. l. No. — 2.50 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (12)					
$\text{C.P.} = 3644 = 9 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ 27,337 = 2 $\left(\frac{16}{32}\right)$ for plastering with C.M. (11.9) brick wall — to — 36.40 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (13)					
$\text{C.P.} = 188 = 96 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ 6878 = 2 $\left(\frac{17}{36}\right)$ for — High 1.5 mm thick Cement sunning — do — to — 13.26 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (13)					
$\text{C.P.} = 59 = 44 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ 788 = 2 $\left(\frac{18}{37}\right)$ for — and Light R.C.C. M.25 Concrete in box cell — to — 52.29 m ² — to T.M.B. l. No. — (13)					
$\text{C.P.} = 7598 = 46 \text{ m}^2$ ——— $\text{R} =$ 3,97,323 = 2					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 24 Fly Back filling Balcony					
about wing wall to					
(19) 41 Fly Supply by Flyg. to					
Placing NYSD Dow to					
3.44 MO to THB. P.H. (14)					
@ Rs 49628536/MO					Rs 170722
					Rs 4972309
Add @ 12% P.I.T					Rs 596677
Add @ 1% Less					Rs 49723
Add S. fees					Rs 37300
					Rs 5606009
Less 0.55% Balw					Rs 31842
					Rs 5654167
Less Inroad Ball					Rs 2982236
Net Payment =					2671931
Rs 2719123 JK Rs 2719123 JK					